1 of 4
Midget 10x38mm Fuses
BLN Series
Littelfuse.com/BLN
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/22/2022
Description

LPSM Touch-safe series fuse holder
571/572 series panel mount fuse holder
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
1 BLN001 BLN 1A 10 0BLN001.T 07945811031
1.5 BLN01.5 BLN 1- 1⁄2 A 10 0BLN01.5T 07945801804
2 BLN002 BLN 2A 10 0BLN002.T 07945811041
3 BLN003 BLN 3A 10 0BLN003.T 07945811047
4 BLN004 BLN 4A 10 0BLN004.T 07945811053
5 BLN005 BLN 5A 10 0BLN005.T 07945811055
6 BLN006 BLN 6A 10 0BLN006.T 07945811058
8 BLN008 BLN 8A 10 0BLN008.T 07945811063
10 BLN010 BLN 10A 10 0BLN010.T 07945811065
12 BLN012 BLN 12A 10 0BLN012.T 07945811066
15 BLN015 BLN 15A 10 0BLN015.T 07945811068
20 BLN020 BLN 20A 10 0BLN020.T 07945811071
25 BLN025 BLN 25A 10 0BLN025.T 07945811072
30 BLN030 BLN 30A 10 0BLN030.T 07945811073
Electrical Specification - Agency Requirements
AMPERAGE RATING
OPENING TIME (MINUTES)
100 % OF AMP RATING PER UL 135 % OF AMP RATING PER UL 200 % OF AMP RATING PER UL